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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Commercial Development PAC 
2355 Dulles Corner Boulevard 
Suite 750 
Herndon, VA 20171

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Herndon, VA

12/29/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Delta Dental of Virginia 
5415 Airport Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24012

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/04/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Freedom Virginia 
P.O. Box 17058 
Arlington, VA 22216

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Arlington, VA

10/08/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Freedom Virginia 
P.O. Box 17058 
Arlington, VA 22216

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Arlington, VA

10/21/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Friends of Sam Rasoul for Delegate 
PO Box 13842 
Roanoke, VA 24037

1. 
2.Political Campaign 
3.Roanoke

10/21/2025 $50,000.00 $75,000.00

HBAV Build PAC 
1051 E Cary St 
Suite 1400 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

12/10/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

MidAtlantic Laborers PAC 
1875 Explorer St 
Ste 920 
Reston, VA 20190

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Reston, VA

10/21/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Plasters and Cement Masons and Shop Hands 
PAC 
9700 Patuxent Woods Dr 
200 

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Columbia, MD

11/04/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Sentara Health Plans 
P.O. Box 66189 
Virginia Beach, VA 23466

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

10/30/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Credit Union PAC 
3692 Coolidge Ct 
Tallahassee, FL 32311

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Tallahassee, FL

11/04/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Education Association 
116 S 3rd St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Union 
3.Richmond, Va

11/04/2025 $2,500.00 $7,500.00

Virginia Farm Bureau Federation AGPAC 
PO Box 27552 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

12/17/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Total This Period $60,250.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Sam&#39;s Club 
1455 Towne Square Blvd NW 
Roanoke, VA 24012

Event supplies Sam Rasoul 10/08/2025 $214.22

Dollar Tree 
3016 Williamson Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24012

Event supplies Sam Rasoul 10/10/2025 $20.53

Kroger #330 
161 S Electric Rd 
Salem, VA 24153

Event supplies Sam Rasoul 10/14/2025 $20.01

QuickBooks 
2700 Coast Ave 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Fee Sam Rasoul 10/14/2025 $50.00

Rural King 
7456 Lee Hwy 
Radford, VA 24141

Office supplies Sam Rasoul 10/14/2025 $36.16

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Suite 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219

Contribution Sam Rasoul 10/16/2025 $25,000.00

Sam&#39;s Club 
1455 Towne Square Blvd NW 
Roanoke, VA 24012

Event supplies Sam Rasoul 10/20/2025 $11.09

Friends of Sam Rasoul for Delegate 
PO Box 13842 
Roanoke, VA 24037

Contribution Delegate 
Sam Rasoul 10/21/2025 $50,000.00

Atlantic Union Bank 
1051 East Cary Street, Richmond 
Richmond, VA 23219

Fee Sam Rasoul 10/22/2025 $30.00

USPS 
3018 Melrose Ave NW 
Roanoke, VA 24017

Stamps Sam Rasoul 10/22/2025 $156.00

USPS 
3018 Melrose Ave NW 
Roanoke, VA 24017

Stamps Sam Rasoul 10/22/2025 $167.00

Benny Marconi&#39;s 
120 Campbell Ave SE 
Roanoke, VA 24011

Event supplies Sam Rasoul 11/03/2025 $140.30

Sam&#39;s Club 
1455 Towne Square Blvd NW 
Roanoke, VA 24012

Event supplies Sam Rasoul 11/03/2025 $36.38
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Sweet Donkey Coffee House 
2108 Broadway Ave SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014

Volunteer supplies Sam Rasoul 11/03/2025 $96.44

Exxon 
2825 Hershberger Rd NW 
Roanoke, VA 24017

Gas Sam Rasoul 11/04/2025 $20.14

Kroger #330 
161 S Electric Rd 
Salem, VA 24153

Event supplies Sam Rasoul 11/04/2025 $18.15

Sam&#39;s Club 
1455 Towne Square Blvd NW 
Roanoke, VA 24012

Event supplies Sam Rasoul 11/04/2025 $122.63

Domino&#39;s Pizza 
2362 Peters Creek Road NW 
Roanoke, VA 24017

Event supplies Sam Rasoul 11/05/2025 $75.39

QuickBooks 
2700 Coast Ave 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Fee Sam Rasoul 11/12/2025 $50.00

Staples #639 
4727 Valley View Blvd NW 
Roanoke, VA 24012

Office supplies Sam Rasoul 11/13/2025 $47.37

Town of Blacksburg 
300 S. Main St 
Blacksburg, VA 24060

Parking fee Sam Rasoul 11/20/2025 $2.00

Staples #639 
4727 Valley View Blvd NW 
Roanoke, VA 24012

Office supplies Sam Rasoul 11/21/2025 $14.73

USPS 
3018 Melrose Ave NW 
Roanoke, VA 24017

Mail Sam Rasoul 11/21/2025 $11.90

Grace&#39;s Place Pizzeria 
1316 Grandin Rd SW 
Roanoke, VA 24015

Event supplies Sam Rasoul 11/24/2025 $215.60

Sam&#39;s Club 
1455 Towne Square Blvd NW 
Roanoke, VA 24012

Event supplies Sam Rasoul 11/24/2025 $176.09

Market on Melrose 
2502 Melrose Avenue NW 
Roanoke, VA 24017

Event supplies Sam Rasoul 11/25/2025 $11.56
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Staples #639 
4727 Valley View Blvd NW 
Roanoke, VA 24012

Office supplies Sam Rasoul 12/02/2025 $9.47

CityParking, Inc. 
801 E Main St Ste 1002 
Richmond, VA 23219

Parking Sam Rasoul 12/05/2025 $20.00

CityParking, Inc. 
801 E Main St Ste 1002 
Richmond, VA 23219

Parking Sam Rasoul 12/08/2025 $20.00

QuickBooks 
2700 Coast Ave 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Fee Sam Rasoul 12/11/2025 $50.00

Market on Melrose 
2502 Melrose Avenue NW 
Roanoke, VA 24017

Event supplies Sam Rasoul 12/12/2025 $368.32

Staples #639 
4727 Valley View Blvd NW 
Roanoke, VA 24012

Office Supplies Sam Rasoul 12/12/2025 $76.83

Metropolis Parking 
801 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219

Parking Sam Rasoul 12/17/2025 $23.10

Total This Period $77,311.41
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 12 $60,250.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 12 $60,250.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $77,311.41

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $77,311.41

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00

11 of 12



The Impact Center (PAC-19-00567) Reporting Period: 10/08/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $49,245.66

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $60,250.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $60,250.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $109,495.66

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$77,311.41

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $77,311.41

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $32,184.25

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $37,375.51

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $88,955.15

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $60,250.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $149,205.15

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $186,580.66

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $77,085.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$77,311.41

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $154,396.41

29. Ending Balance $32,184.25
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